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Table 2-20a
Admissions:  First-Ɵme First-year Student - SAT Score DistribuƟon and Ranges by Gender
Fall 2020

800 850 900 950 1000 1050 1100 1150 1200 1250 1300 1350 1400 1450 1500 1550
SAT Combined Score

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

N
um
be
r o
f S
tu
de
nt
s

Average SAT Combined Score = 1197

Lower QuarƟle = 1035 Median = 1200 Upper QuarƟle = 1360

 DistribuƟon of First-Ɵme/First-year Students Combined SAT Scores by Gender

SAT ERW Range Men Women Grand Total
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SAT Math Range Men Women Grand Total
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Source:  JMU Official SCHEV Fall Cohort Data
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